
High Wycombe Bus Station 0510 0710 0910 1010 1110 1310 1410 1510 1710 1910 2050 2315

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0517 0719 0919 1019 1119 1319 1419 1519 1719 1919 2058 2323

Holtspur The King’s Head 0526 0729 0929 1029 1129 1329 1429 1529 1729 1929 2108 2333

Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0308 0533 0738 0938 1038 1138 1338 1438 1538 1738 1938 2115 2340

Beaconsfield Wilton Park 0311 0536 0742 0942 1042 1142 1342 1442 1542 1742 1942 2118 2343

Gerrards Cross East Common 0319 0544 0753 0953 1053 1153 1353 1453 1553 1753 1953 2126 2351

Tatling End Toby Carvery 0321 0546 0755 0955 1055 1155 1355 1455 1555 1755 1955 2128 2353

Uxbridge York Road 0330 0555 0805 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 1605 1805 2005 2137 0002

Pield Heath The Greenway 0333 0558 0809 1009 1109 1209 1409 1509 1609 1809 2009 2140 0005

Heathrow Airport      Central Bus Station 0350 0615 0825 1025 1125 1225 1425 1525 1625 1825 2025 2155 0020

towards Heathrow Airport
via Beaconsfield, Gerrards Cross & Uxbridge

Boxing Day 2022

102

Heathrow Airport      Central Bus Station 0355 0620 0830 1030 1130 1230 1430 1530 1630 1830 2030 2200 0030

Pield Heath The Greenway 0409 0634 0845 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1845 2044 2215 0045

Uxbridge York Road 0415 0640 0852 1052 1152 1252 1452 1552 1652 1852 2050 2222 0052

Tatling End Toby Carvery 0424 0649 0902 1102 1202 1302 1502 1602 1702 1902 2059 2231 0101

Gerrards Cross East Common 0427 0652 0905 1105 1205 1305 1505 1605 1705 1905 2102 2234 0104

Beaconsfield Wilton Park 0434 0659 0914 1114 1214 1314 1514 1614 1714 1914 2109 2241 0111

Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0438 0703 0920 1120 1220 1320 1520 1620 1720 1920 2113 2246 0115

Holtspur The King’s Head 0440 0705 0923 1123 1223 1323 1523 1623 1723 1923 2115 2248

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0444 0709 0926 1126 1226 1326 1526 1626 1726 1926 2119 2251

High Wycombe Bus Station 0452 0717 0936 1136 1236 1336 1536 1636 1736 1936 2127 2259

towards High Wycombe
via Uxbridge, Gerrards Cross & Beaconsfield

Boxing Day 2022

102

High Wycombe Bus Station 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1410 1510 1610 1710 2050 2315

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0619 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1419 1519 1619 1719 2058 2323

Holtspur The King’s Head 0629 0729 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1429 1529 1629 1729 2108 2333

Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0308 0638 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1438 1538 1638 1738 2115 2340

Beaconsfield Wilton Park 0310 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1442 1542 1642 1742 2118 2343

Gerrards Cross East Common 0319 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1453 1553 1653 1753 2126 2351

Tatling End Toby Carvery 0321 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1455 1555 1655 1755 2128 2353

Uxbridge York Road 0330 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1505 1605 1705 1805 2137 0002

Pield Heath The Greenway 0333 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1509 1609 1709 1809 2140 0005

Heathrow Airport      Central Bus Station 0350 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1525 1625 1725 1825 2155 0020

towards Heathrow Airport
via Beaconsfield, Gerrards Cross & Uxbridge

New Year’s Day 2023

102

towards High Wycombe
via Uxbridge, Gerrards Cross & Beaconsfield 102

Heathrow Airport      Central Bus Station 0355 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1530 1630 1730 1830 2200 0030

Pield Heath The Greenway 0409 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1545 1645 1745 1845 2215 0045

Uxbridge York Road 0415 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1552 1652 1752 1852 2222 0052

Tatling End Toby Carvery 0424 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1602 1702 1802 1902 2231 0101

Gerrards Cross East Common 0427 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1605 1705 1805 1905 2234 0104

Beaconsfield Wilton Park 0434 0814 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1614 1714 1814 1914 2241 0111

Beaconsfield Maxwell Road 0438 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1620 1720 1820 1920 2246 0115

Holtspur The King’s Head 0440 0823 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1623 1723 1823 1923 2248

High Wycombe London Road Lidl 0444 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1626 1726 1826 1926 2251

High Wycombe Bus Station 0452 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1636 1736 1836 1936 2259

New Year’s Day 2023


